Change - Change in Corporate Information::JOINT VENTURE BY WHOLLY-OWNED SUBSIDIARY WITH DAIHO ENERGY SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Issuer

Attachments

Issuer/ Manager	PACIFIC RADIANCE LTD.
Announcement Details	
Announcement Title	Change - Change in Corporate Information
Date & Time of Broadcast	08-Oct-2014 17:13:39
Status	New
Announcement Sub Title	JOINT VENTURE BY WHOLLY-OWNED SUBSIDIARY WITH DAIHO ENERGY SERVICES PTE. LTD.
Announcement Reference	SG141008OTHRS3X1
Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name)	LOO CHOO LEONG
Designation	GROUP FINANCE DIRECTOR
Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below)	PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.
Place Of Incorporation	
Existing	New
Singapore	
Registered Address	

New

Total size =60K

PRL announcement update on JV with DE.pdf

Existing